
LOT 9 PINE TREE ESTATES S/D

657-635-636, 771-1360, 782-657, 

HARDIN JOSEPH/HARDIN KASEY SHANNON DEKLE
480 SW REMINGTON COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-6S-17-09578-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3617.0100 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

02/11/2019 DF 4.48 38,080 0 0 38,080

STANDARD
3

15,495
16,376
38,080
69,951
15,762
54,189

HX HB 27,359
26,830
69,951

0

69,951

1340/2425 7/12/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY L HARDIN (UNMA

JOSEPH & KASEY SHAN

1127/1223 8/01/2007 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J WAYNE & KATHY ADAMS

JOSEPH & SHERRY L H

2026
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SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 09578-010 - SALE TOO LOW

37239 M H 360 09/21/2018

11285 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/14/1996

2008HX Base Yr

480 SW REMINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,240 104.1300 62.48 77,475 2000 1996 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 14,395

FOP 250 35 88 1,100

1,402 1,240 15,495

BAS= W47 FOP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ W25 S16 E72 N16$.

BAS

4725

16

72

16

FOP 10

25

10

25

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 36 1,008.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,536

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,440

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

16,376

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 38,080


